
TOUR DE L'ESPOIR 2019 - Etape N° 1
du 04/02/2019 au 09/02/2019

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : DOUALA - DOUALA - 04/02/19

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

RUBERWA Jean Damascene 
NZAFASHWANAYO Jean Claude 
MUGISHA Moise 
HAKIRUWIZEYE Samuel 
NKURUNZIZA Yves 
MANIZABAYO Eric
 

10015260407 
10064238535 
10063787079 
10015258080 
10076897540 
10063734741
 

D.S. : BYUKUSENGE Nathan - 10005918394

RWA - RWANDA RWA

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

KIBREAB Filipos 
HABTEMICHAEL Daniel 
TEWELDE Robel 
TESFAZION Natnael 
MEBRAHTOM Natnael 
DEBESAY Yakob
 

10089965965 
10015274450 
10015279201 
10075176903 
10015278389 
10075175687
 

D.S. : ZEKARIAS Yonas - 10052796777

ERI - ERYTHREE ERI

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

MONTENEGRO Santiago 
HARO Wilson 
QUINTEROS Alexis 
MONTENEGRO FARINANGO Lenin Javier 
LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin 
NAVAS MADERA Camilo Jose
 

10016007711 
10010828416 
10016212118 
10049033682 
10048858880 
10049037827
 

D.S. : ROSERO CAMBI Santiago Francisco - 10054702829

ECU - EQUATEUR ECU

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

BDADOU Youssef 
ESSABBANY Abdelillah 
EL BASRI Soufiane 
RIGGOU Mohammed 
RGUIBI Mohamed 
SABBAHI Lahcen
 

10049516157 
10016145834 
10049758657 
10049752896 
10049621847 
10015313856
 

D.S. : NAJJARI Mostafa - 10049682370

MAR - MAROC MAR

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

MATSUDA Shoi 
OMAE Kakeru 
WATANABE Ayumu 
ISHIHARA Yuki 
KAKIZAKI Eugene 
TOMIO Daichi
 

10021521452 
10011135681 
10014870787 
10021228533 
10016185139 
10014374673
 

D.S. : ASADA Akira - 10000806700

JPN - JAPON JPN

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

MAGALHÃES Jorge 
CAMPOS Francisco 
SALGUEIRO Carlos 
LOPES Pedro 
LEAÇA Gonçalo 
CARVALHO Gonçalo
 

10010675236 
10010714238 
10011186811 
10015332751 
10015621630 
10009993307
 

D.S. : POEIRA Jose - 10048833218

POR - PORTUGAL POR

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

MANSOURI Islam 
MANSOURI Hamza 
CHEBLAOUI Oussama 
BENGAYOU Abdelraouf 
ASSAL Nadjib 
HAMZA Yacine
 

10009635417 
10015589294 
10015906465 
10015588890 
10015590106 
10010994528
 

D.S. : MERABET Chérif - 10071791300

ALG - ALGERIE ALG

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

EBRAHIM Redwan 
GEBREWAHD Tamrat Meresa 
HAYLEMARYAM Kibrom Teklebrhan 
EJGU Million Beza 
ABREHA Negasi 
TESFAY Kbrab
 

10053960474 
10016293960 
10016279917 
10076377679 
10083799694 
10083801819
 

D.S. : ABRAHA Nuguse - 10053960878

ETH - ETHIOPIE ETH

81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

ROUGIER-LAGANE Christopher 
MAYER Alexandre 
REDY Dylan 
AZOR Andriano 
ANDRE Jeanlito 
CHARLOT Fernando
 

10015269194 
10010844378 
10015589803 
10076298160 
10075441227 
10063061401
 

D.S. : THEZE Michel - 10055467210

MRI - MAURICE MRI

91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96
 

SALAS ROBLEDO Juan Eduardo 
FERNÁNDEZ Emiliano 
RODRIGUEZ Santiago Agustin 
COBARRUBIA LUCERO Leonardo Franco 
MENDEZ Marcos Omar 
VAZQUEZ GAMBOA Fabricio
 

10023444577 
10014617375 
10050075828 
10049191411 
10074692913 
10068000014
 

D.S. : CONTRERAS Omar - 10050041270

ARG - ARGENTINE ARG

111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116
 

MELKI Mohamed Aziz 
LAABIDI Sleh 
TLIBA Achraf 
KAMMOUN Khaled 
HABOURIA Maher 
OUSSIFI Mohamed Amine
 

10060613765 
10060613361 
10015182201 
10061534760 
10054904004 
10083676123
 

D.S. : MRAIHI Ali - 10056608574

TUN - TUNISIE TUN

121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126
 

DAUMONT Paul 
NIKIEMA Bachirou 
KONE Souleymane 
OUEDRAOGO Daouda 
DIALLO Sadou 
KABRE Bao Wendsom Daniel
 

10061744221 
10023468526 
10061743817 
10061696630 
10061740985 
10072727853
 

D.S. : TONDE G. Sylvain - 10063449704

BUR - BURKINA FASO BUR

141 
142 
143 
144
 

AHOUANDJINOU Idiwane 
ZINSOU Alexandre 
SOUDJI Romuald 
ANATO Christian
 

10080290116 
10080289308 
10086932996 
10086933303
 

D.S. : OSHO Papoen - 10075803662

BEN - BENIN BEN

151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156
 

VOUKENG KEMTSOP Ismael 
KUERE NOUNAWE Rodrigue Eric 
KAMDEM FODJO Jordan 
PRISO LOBE Alain Junior 
KOSSOKO Sadikou 
FEUGUEUM TCHUENKAM Franck
 

10074935615 
10074935716 
10064531555 
10065360907 
10084865482 
10089134896
 

D.S. : NYEMECK Thomas - 10060229203

CMR - CAMEROUN CMR

161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
166
 

ASSAHOUN Konan 
KOUADIO Kouamé Antoine 
KOUAME Konan Olivier 
N'GUETTA N'Guessan Elisée 
DJE Kouamé Faustin 
OUATTARA Syndou
 

10065835294 
10065739409 
10072866683 
10079211291 
10055922096 
10062578724
 

D.S. : YOBOUET Assane Abdou - 10060214954

CIV - CÔTE D`IVOIRE CIV

171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176
 

KARL Adam 
MEHAGNOUL Marc 
STENSON Adam 
ZUBAR Vladislav 
GERRITS Ben 
NIKULIN Danil
 

10076683433 
10085909244 
10010186600 
10011136792 
10015864938 
10074181944
 

D.S. : POSSETTO Guido - 10034816314

EUR - EUROPE - MONACO MO
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TOUR DE L'ESPOIR 2019 - Etape N° 1
du 04/02/2019 au 09/02/2019

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : DOUALA - DOUALA - 04/02/19

181 
182 
183
 

SYLLA Ibrahima Sory 
CAMARA Sidiki 
MBAYE Pape Alioune
 

10089115601 
10088877040 
10089969096
 

D.S. : - - -

AFR - MIXTE AFRIQUE AFR

191 
193 
194 
195 
196
 

ELHUSSEINI KHALIL Assem 
MAHMOUD Mohamed 
FARAG Mohamed 
ELKHOULY Sayed 
EISSA Mohamed
 

10053606022 
10074840837 
10076127806 
10074841443 
10076127907
 

D.S. : SAYED Sherif - 10084599340

EGY - EGYPTE EGY
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